
2nd – 6th Classes 

 Start 
date to 
5th Nov 

 
Start 
time 

Start 
date to 
5th Nov 

 
Home 
time 

 

8th Nov 
to 21st 

Jan 
 

Start 
time 

8th Nov 
to 21st 

Jan 
 

Home 
time 

24th Jan 
to 1st Apr 

 
Start 
time 

24th Jan 
to 1st Apr 

 
Home 
time 

4th Apr to 
end term 

 
Start 
time 

4th Apr to 
end term 

 
Start 
time 

 

A – D 

 
8:40am 

 
2:13pm 

 

 
8:43am 

 
2:16pm 

 
8:46am 

 
2:19pm 

 
8:49am 

 
2:22pm 

         

 

E – K 

 
8:43am 

 

 
2:16pm 

 
8:46am 

 
2:19pm 

 
8:49am 

 
2:22pm 

 
8:40am 

 
2:13pm 

         

 

L – P 

 
8:46am 

 

 
2:19pm 

 
8:49am 

 
2:22pm 

 
8:40am 

 
2:13pm 

 
8:43am 

 
2:16pm 

         

 

Q – Z 

 
8:49am 

 
2:22pm 

 

 
8:40am 

 
2:13pm 

 
8:43am 

 
2:16pm 

 
8:46am 

 
2:19pm 

 

Jnr Inf to 1st Class 

 Start date to 5th 
Nov 

 
Start time 

8th Nov to 21st Jan 
 

Start time 

24th Jan to 1st Apr 
 

Start time 

4th Apr to end 
term 

 
Start time 

 

A – D 
 

8:40am 
 

8:43am 
 

8:46am 
 

8:49am 

     

 

E – K 
 

8:43am 
 

 
8:46am 

 
8:49am 

 
8:40am 

     

 

L – P 
 

8:46am 
 

 
8:49am 

 
8:40am 

 
8:43am 

     

 

Q – Z 
 

8:49am 
 

8:40am 
 

8:43am 
 

8:46am 

 

 

Date Ms Wallace’s Class Ms. Gleeson’s Class 

Start date to 21st Jan 1:20pm 1:25pm 
 

24th Jan to end of term 
 

1:25pm 1:20pm 

 


